
1. не з'явився

2. 180

3. 125

4. 190

5. не з'явилась

6. 140

7. 130

8. 145

9. 140

10. 115

11. 175

12. 180

13. 135

14. 150

15. не з'явився

16. не з'явилась

17. 190

18. 140

19. 195

20. 130

21. 175

22. 115

23. 130

24. не з'явилась

25. не з'явилась

26. 170

27. 130

28. 140

29. 150

30. 120

№ Прізвище, ім’я та по батькові вступника

Аксенюк Костянтин Ігорович

Результати співбесіди з іноземної мови (25 липня 2024 р.)

Базар Наталія Михайлівна

Баюс Тарас Миколайович

Бенеш Андрій Станіславович

Берегулько Уляна Романівна

Бєлаш Євгеній Вікторович

Бица Дмитро Петрович

Білецький Сергій Васильович

Білінський Ярослав Петрович

Бондарєв Дмитро Сергійович

Бугайський Михайло Володимирович

Буда Сергій Андрійович

Бута Ярослав Степанович

Висоцький Андрій Орестович

Вовчанчин Василь Васильович

Гавриль Аліна Іванівна

Гах Олег Миронович

Гончарик Галина Ярославівна

Грицишин Лариса Володимирівна

Груша Мар`яна Михайлівна

Демчина Олександр Вячеславович

Дзюбановський Петро Володимирович

Дигідь Тарас Ярославович

Дідик Наталія Володимирівна

Дудка Оксана Петрівна

Захаров Ігор Леонідович

Здебський Дмитро Євгенович

Злонкевич Михайло Ярославович

Іваноньків Неоніла Богданівна

Кашуба Остап Геннадійович

Кількість балів



31. 190

32. 155

33. 113

34. 135

35. 160

36. 120

37. не з'явилась

38. не з'явилась

39. 185

40. 170

41. 150

42. 190

43. 115

44. 152

45. 158

46. 150

47. 163

48. 180

49. 130

50. 160

51. 175

52. 180

53. 120

54. 115

55. не з'явилась

56. 185

57. 160

58. 160

59. 130

60. 120

61. 135

62. 120

63. 113

Ковальчук Богдан Миколайович

Конон Юлія Дмитрівна

Костик Андрій Володимирович

Кришталович Клим Наталія Іванівна

Кучма Роман Володимирович

Кушнір Сергій Юрійович

Ладан Ніна Василівна

Ланяк Леся Іванівна

Лесик Тарас Ігорович

Логвись Кирило Вікторович

Малик Наталія Михайлівна

Морейченко Ольга Вікторівна

Намака Соломія Ігорівна

Нахаєва Ярина Михайлівна

Олійник Володимир Петрович

Мандзій Лілія Василівна

Миханчук Ірина Валеріївна

Михаць Володимир Володимирович

Мізюк Віталій Вікторович

Мізюк Юлія Олегівна

Турек Андрій Ярославович

Мисак Олеся Василівна

Семанюк Віта Зеновіївна

Слободянюк Антон Олегович

Смакула Ярослав Андрійович

Стецик Максим Олегович

Трач Людмила Павлівна

Онуфрак Наталія Ярославівна

Пахомова Ольга Петрівна

Пілавка Ольга Ігорівна

Раб Маркіян Орестович

Римар Лариса Іванівна

Міхальова Анна Олександрівна



64. 115

65. 175

66. не з'явилась

67. 120

68. не з'явилась

69. 120

70. 165

71. не з'явився

72. 175

73. 185

Шалапай Віталій Борисович

Щепковський Мар`ян Несторович

Фатич Микола Петрович

Федорович Володимир Юрійович

Фещак Соломія Ярославівна

Франків Оксана Богданівна

Хомин Юлія Михайлівна

Чавус Андрій Ігорович

Юр`єва-Зачкевич Ірина Сергіївна

Яньо Ірина Михайлівна


